
Joplin 8th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ozark 00:12:32.00 50

2 Joplin 00:12:28.70 57

3 Carthage 00:12:53.91 84

4 Neosho 00:13:09.98 97

5 Nixa 00:13:03.78 110

6 WCJH 00:13:18.59 122

7 Republic 00:17:16.69 186

8 CJJH 00:14:52.83 200

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Joplin 8th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ozark 00:12:32.00 9 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 361 Stephen Metcalf 00:12:06.96 4

2 8 364 John Wade 00:12:29.99 8

3 11 355 Nathaniel Cherry 00:12:39.67 11

4 13 360 Ben Long 00:12:40.91 13

5 14 354 Logan Belcher 00:12:42.48 14

6 27 362 Jackson Neimoth 00:13:21.76 (27)

7 58 359 Noah Gilion 00:16:34.87 (47)

2 Joplin 00:12:28.70 12 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 366 Grey Edwards 00:11:33.15 2

2 9 377 Aiden Scourten 00:12:30.88 9

3 12 378 Chance Tindall 00:12:39.99 12

4 15 374 Landon Newcomb 00:12:44.46 15

5 19 367 Duncan Fogarty 00:12:55.02 19

6 30 371 Brayden Honeywell 00:13:28.13 (30)

7 32 372 Oscar Kienzle 00:13:33.25 (32)

3 Carthage 00:12:53.91 18 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 320 Kelvin Alvarez 00:12:25.06 6

2 10 326 Emerson Ixcol 00:12:31.91 10

3 17 325 Reece Horton 00:12:52.92 17

4 25 329 Braxton McBride 00:13:19.56 25

5 26 332 Colt Pugh 00:13:20.08 26

6 28 330 Brandon Perez 00:13:22.57 (28)

7 35 333 Dylan Pugh 00:13:46.96 (34)

4 Neosho 00:13:09.98 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 340 Isaac Bales 00:12:15.29 5

2 7 341 Brodie Arthur 00:12:28.54 7

3 22 339 Isaiah Keezer 00:13:12.11 22

4 23 344 Alex Rodriquez 00:13:13.56 23

5 46 338 Peyton Williams 00:14:40.38 40

6 55 343 Carter Clapp 00:15:37.73 (45)

7 56 342 Darrin Wofford 00:16:08.34 (46)

5 Nixa 00:13:03.78 8 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 345 Aaron Ashley 00:11:35.30 3

2 20 350 Payton Harris 00:13:09.88 20

3 21 349 Ethan Griffin 00:13:10.88 21

4 31 347 Quinn Cates 00:13:32.34 31

5 37 352 Chase Levan 00:13:50.52 35

6 38 348 Zane Champion 00:13:50.66 (36)

7 53 351 Dalton Herring 00:15:28.45 (44)

6 WCJH 00:13:18.59 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 312 Jace Schulte 00:11:29.89 1

2 18 308 Spencer Kendall 00:12:54.85 18
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Joplin 8th Boys

3 24 306 Gilberto Alejandro 00:13:13.65 24

4 41 309 Noah Meinershagen 00:14:13.92 38

5 47 307 Tyler Allen 00:14:40.62 41

7 Republic 00:17:16.69 5 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 315 Hayden Mitchell 00:12:47.41 16

2 29 317 Andrew Badami 00:13:24.89 29

3 49 314 Jackson Pape 00:14:58.63 42

4 63 316 Max Wilson 00:19:45.73 49

5 68 318 Porter Bolinger 00:25:26.76 50

8 CJJH 00:14:52.83 5 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 304 Alex Butler 00:13:44.71 33

2 40 301 Marcus Emerson 00:13:53.13 37

3 44 303 Bo Webb 00:14:37.38 39

4 52 302 Josiah Starr 00:15:22.82 43

5 60 305 Shane Napton 00:16:46.13 48
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Joplin 8th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 312 Jace Schulte K 00:11:29.89 WCJH

2 2 366 Grey Edwards K 00:11:33.15 Joplin

3 3 345 Aaron Ashley K 00:11:35.30 Nixa

4 4 361 Stephen Metcalf K 00:12:06.96 Ozark

5 5 340 Isaac Bales K 00:12:15.29 Neosho

6 6 320 Kelvin Alvarez K 00:12:25.06 Carthage

7 7 341 Brodie Arthur K 00:12:28.54 Neosho

8 8 364 John Wade K 00:12:29.99 Ozark

9 9 377 Aiden Scourten K 00:12:30.88 Joplin

10 10 326 Emerson Ixcol K 00:12:31.91 Carthage

11 11 355 Nathaniel Cherry K 00:12:39.67 Ozark

12 12 378 Chance Tindall K 00:12:39.99 Joplin

13 13 360 Ben Long K 00:12:40.91 Ozark

14 14 354 Logan Belcher K 00:12:42.48 Ozark

15 15 374 Landon Newcomb K 00:12:44.46 Joplin

16 16 315 Hayden Mitchell K 00:12:47.41 Republic

17 17 325 Reece Horton K 00:12:52.92 Carthage

18 18 308 Spencer Kendall K 00:12:54.85 WCJH

19 19 367 Duncan Fogarty K 00:12:55.02 Joplin

20 20 350 Payton Harris K 00:13:09.88 Nixa

21 21 349 Ethan Griffin K 00:13:10.88 Nixa

22 22 339 Isaiah Keezer K 00:13:12.11 Neosho

23 23 344 Alex Rodriquez K 00:13:13.56 Neosho

24 24 306 Gilberto Alejandro K 00:13:13.65 WCJH

25 25 329 Braxton McBride K 00:13:19.56 Carthage

26 26 332 Colt Pugh K 00:13:20.08 Carthage

27 (27) 362 Jackson Neimoth K 00:13:21.76 Ozark

28 (28) 330 Brandon Perez K 00:13:22.57 Carthage

29 29 317 Andrew Badami K 00:13:24.89 Republic

30 (30) 371 Brayden Honeywell K 00:13:28.13 Joplin

31 31 347 Quinn Cates K 00:13:32.34 Nixa

32 (32) 372 Oscar Kienzle K 00:13:33.25 Joplin

33 0 375 N'Elijah Perkins K 00:13:42.50 Joplin

34 33 304 Alex Butler K 00:13:44.71 CJJH

35 (34) 333 Dylan Pugh K 00:13:46.96 Carthage

36 0 322 Camilo Costilla K 00:13:49.29 Carthage

37 35 352 Chase Levan K 00:13:50.52 Nixa

38 (36) 348 Zane Champion K 00:13:50.66 Nixa

39 0 365 Joseph Beranek K 00:13:50.77 Joplin

40 37 301 Marcus Emerson K 00:13:53.13 CJJH

41 38 309 Noah Meinershagen K 00:14:13.92 WCJH

42 0 324 Josue Garay K 00:14:27.55 Carthage

43 0 370 Miles Hogan K 00:14:32.83 Joplin

44 39 303 Bo Webb K 00:14:37.38 CJJH

45 0 327 Luke Lewis K 00:14:38.17 Carthage

46 40 338 Peyton Williams K 00:14:40.38 Neosho

47 41 307 Tyler Allen K 00:14:40.62 WCJH

48 0 336 Uziel Teo K 00:14:45.88 Carthage

49 42 314 Jackson Pape K 00:14:58.63 Republic

50 0 335 Shane Ritzema K 00:15:05.02 Carthage

51 0 328 Willie Lopez K 00:15:06.75 Carthage
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Joplin 8th Boys

52 43 302 Josiah Starr K 00:15:22.82 CJJH

53 (44) 351 Dalton Herring K 00:15:28.45 Nixa

54 0 337 Axel Vasquez K 00:15:32.84 Carthage

55 (45) 343 Carter Clapp K 00:15:37.73 Neosho

56 (46) 342 Darrin Wofford K 00:16:08.34 Neosho

57 0 321 Ivan Barrios-Lopez K 00:16:33.65 Carthage

58 (47) 359 Noah Gilion K 00:16:34.87 Ozark

59 0 331 Isreal Perez K 00:16:41.95 Carthage

60 48 305 Shane Napton K 00:16:46.13 CJJH

61 0 373 Bosten Mathew K 00:16:52.08 Joplin

62 0 369 Micah Goins K 00:17:38.18 Joplin

63 49 316 Max Wilson K 00:19:45.73 Republic

64 0 346 Will Beadle K 00:20:35.84 Nixa

65 0 334 Ethan Ratkay K 00:24:03.76 Carthage

66 0 363 Landon Roland K 00:24:42.62 Ozark

67 0 357 Elias Franklin K 00:24:44.30 Ozark

68 50 318 Porter Bolinger K 00:25:26.76 Republic

69 0 323 Jaxon Elder K 00:38:40.60 Carthage
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